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Services and productsSurveying and consulting services to 
the offshore and maritime industry
Parker Maritime provides a 
wide range of services includ-
ing subsea metrology, 3rd 
party verification dimensional 
control surveying onshore 
and offshore, vessel and ROV 
attitude verifications and GNSS 
”health checks”, as well as 
maritime services like seabed 
mapping. In addition Parker 
Maritime has developed and 
manufactures the ParkerPMS™ 
for shuttle tankers and other 
vessels.

Parker Maritime was established 
in Stavanger in the early 1970’s to 
serve the offshore industry with 
maritime and industrial related 
surveying services and is now a 
part of Parker Hannifin Corp – 
Tube Fittings Division Europe

Our main markets 
¢ �Oil & Gas companies 
¢ �Marine industry and yards 
¢ �Offshore and Seabed-to-surface contractors 
¢ �Public services
¢ �Pipeline, power and telecom cable owners
¢ �Offshore Wind mill installation companies

We develop unique services 
and competitive products to 
meet the high requirements of 
our clients. Parker Maritime 
accomplishes this by keeping 
a highly qualified staff and the 
best equipment available.

Today Parker Maritime works 
world wide and cover a range of 
services and products including:

Dimensional Control
Dimensional control consists 
of acquisition, processing and 
presentation of geographic and 
geometrical information. The 
information is used as basis for 
construction, prefabrication and 
mating of constructions as well 
as verification and control.

Subsea metrology 
SICAMS® is the perfect tool for 
subsea metrology with millimetre  
level accuracy. SICAMS® uses 

photogrammetry principles to 
extract 3D dimensions and coor-
dinates from images.

Heading Calibration 
and GNSS Control
Vessel Reference System – Parker 
Maritime establishes a vessel 3D 
reference system. This coor-
dinate system is based on the 
vessel centreline, rudder stock 
and reference plane based on 
main deck. 

Seabed Survey
High resolution seabed map-
ping to IHO specifications. This 
includes hydrographic surveys 
and engineering surveys for con-

struction, dredging and filling. 
Surveys of harbors, pipe- and 
cable routes has been performed 
along the Norwegian coastline.

Windmill Installation 
Survey
Installing windmill monopiles 
and transition pieces offshore 
demand precision survey on the 
fly.

Position Monitoring 
System
The main purpose of the Position 
Monitoring System, ParkerPMS™ 
(formerly named BlomPMS™), 
system is to increase safety dur-
ing offshore loading of crude oil

Software
Parker Maritime distributes Olex 
MBES. Olex MBES is a real time 
charting system for multi beam 
echo sounder.



Parker Worldwide

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal, Leca da Palmeira 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200
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Parker Maritime AS  
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4031 Stavanger, NORWAY 
Tel.:  +47 51 70 85 00 
Fax: +47 51 70 85 01
pmt@parker.com
www.parkermaritime.no


